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 照明标准
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学校照明照度标准见表





学 校 照 明 照 度 标 准


	房间或场所
	参考平面及其高度
	照度标准值(lx)
	UGR
	Ra

	教室
	课桌面
	300
	19
	80

	实验室
	桌面
	300
	19
	80

	美术室
	桌面
	500
	19
	90

	多媒体教室
	0.75m水平面
	300
	19
	80

	教室黑板
	黑板面
	500
	
—
	80





         黑板照明器的安装高度h 与水平距离l的距离的关系
	安 装 高 度 h
	2.7
	2.8
	3.0
	3.2
	3.4
	3.6

	水平距离L
	0.7
	0.8
	0.9
	1.1
	1.2
	1.3
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